WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STA E.f
ENGINEER OF NEVADA

Owner... Mr...Raoy. . Helse

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY

L Noé/ég
C /::5"6 k74

19. 4.2,

| Permit No

Do not fill in

Address... Minden, Nevada Address.._Garson City, Nevada _ Lic. No209
Location of well: _.SW1, NW1; Sec..7.., TA3.N/S, R..20E, in Donglas County
or Centerville, Nevada

Water will be used for
Size of drilled hole

Thickness of casing.......... 188 wald . Temp. of water....

Stock water

Total depth of well. 234 . fe@% . . .

9.7 ,/ 8% Tri=Cone bitWeight of casing per linear foot............ 1348

Cool

Diameter and length of casmg65/8"QDp.&32xQ$t ......

(Casing 12” in diameter and under give inside diameter; casing 12” in diameter give outside diameter.)

If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface......... L hQWANg
If flowing well describe control worksw@llﬁﬁﬁl;ﬂ/.ﬁ"(ﬂpﬂﬂinﬂ&}g"gatQVAlve ......

Type and size of valve, ete.)

Date of commencement of well.. FERIUAKY..524962...... Date of completion of well.....F. ebruary 22, 1962

Type of well rig

KF«5Q. Ratary

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

43
66
87
144
184
189
204
229

To
feet

43
66
87
Lk
184
189
204
229
234

Thickness
feet

8

35
23
21
57
4O

5
15
25

)

Type of material

Clay & 3and

Sand & Gfavel

Sand & larger Gravel

Gravel & bolders

Gravel

Sand & Gravel

Clay

Sand & Gravel

Black Sand escdkdiokdoesdoisaosk

Clay

MEYER DRILLING CO., INC
CARSON €ITY, NEVADA -

(OVER)

Water-bearing Tormation, Casing
Perforations, Ete.

Chief aquifer (water-bearing
formation)

to 229 £t

Other aquifers

First water at......... 8 ............ feet.

Casing perforated

from 32 to 232 ft.

Bize of perforations

_1/8n X 6"

Toreh




From To
feet feet Th’“"neé\
"'A.

el

oA \I
# %
{ 3 0G OF FORMATIONS—Continued
P
M'/

Type of material

CASING RECORD

Diam. From To
casing feet feet. Length

“Remarks’—Seals, Grouting, Ete.

6 5/8n 0 232 232 Cone on bottom of casing

Well grouted to 8 feet from serfice

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Ete.

L

Well is flowing 175 GPM with no pressure.

2% yds washed gravel used.

- = - WELL DRILEER’S STATEMENT

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and

belief.
Signed Zvéaéf g-:zggﬁﬁéuzfﬂz-h

Well Dx?ﬁer

By Meyer Drilling Co., Inc.
209

,10.62

License No

Dated February 23

MEYER DRILLING CO, INC,
CARSON CITY, NEVADA

==~ {Not to be filled-inby Driller) - - -
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